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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

20. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
10.3.2019 - 9:08 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 26.35 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja London (GBR) 16.5.2016
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 26.70 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Nandžing/Nanjing (CHN) 20.8.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 27.60 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Zagreb (CRO) 17.6.2012
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 27.60 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja Antwerpen (BEL) 8.7.2012
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 28.91 PERENIČ, Pika Kamnik 11.7.2015
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 31.80 LOTRIČ, Maja Kranj 25.7.2014
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. BORDAS, Beatrix 92 Hungarian Swimming Association 27.37 711
2. JEREBIĆ, Lorena 02 Zagrebački plivački klub 28.13 655
3. KOSTENKO, Alina 03 Kazahkhstan NAT 28.50 629
4. VERRASZTÓ, Evelyn 89 Ferencvárosi Torna Club 28.53 627
5. ORIGLIA, Gioelemaria 96 FUTURA Club Prato 28.95 600
6. GALLERANI, Erica 99 De Akker Team 29.19 586
7. BATTA, Orsolya 02 Hsuvc 29.56 564
8. BORELLI, Vittoria 96 FUTURA Club Prato 29.65 559
9. GALLERANI, Valeria 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 29.78 552

10. RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 30.04 537
11. ANŽUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.40 518
12. ONAL, Ece Imge 04 Turkish Team 30.42 517

CONSOLINI, Giulia 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 30.42 517
14. LESKOVAR, Neža 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.43 517
15. VACCHI, Matilde 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 30.61 508
16. MIŠVELJ, Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.62 507
17. TICHY, Anastasia 04 SU Generali Salzburg 30.66 505
18. ATICI, Doga 04 Turkish Team 30.68 504
19. PROIETTI, Martina 96 De Akker Team 30.72 502
20. FIRI, Ema 04 Zagrebački plivački klub 30.81 498
21. TENTORIO, Martina 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 30.98 490
22. DI GIOVANDOMENICA, Giulia 03 Uisp Nuoto Cordenons Asd 31.05 487
23. LOVRIĆ, Iva 02 Zagrebački plivački klub 31.16 481
24. ZWEIBROT, Sara 02 Schwimmverein FK Spittal 31.76 455
25. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 31.94 447
26. DELL`AVVOCATO, Martina 02 QSWIMM SSD a RL 31.95 447
27. LIČEN, Sara 05 PK Ajdovščina 32.05 442
28. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.79 413
29. VACCHI, Beatrice 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 33.02 404
30. FORNASARI, Erika 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 33.04 404
31. OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.25 396
32. BATTIPAGLIA, Martina 03 Mol Team Asd 33.27 395
33. SLAVIČ, Gini 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 33.49 388
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

20. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

34. ZANELLI, Marta 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 33.75 379
35. GOVONI, Olivia 05 De Akker Team 34.14 366
36. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.20 364
37. MONTI, Francesca 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 34.24 363
38. REPINA, Taja 03 PK Kranj 34.36 359
39. NUCIFORO, Elisa 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 34.74 347
40. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 34.88 343
41. BATAGELJ, Nicole 03 PK Ajdovščina 35.47 326
42. FORLANI, Anna 06 De Akker Team 37.32 280
43. ČEHOVIN, Ema 04 PK Ajdovščina 38.35 258
44. GARUTTI, Sofia 07 Cus Ferrara 39.35 239
45. GOVONI, Guia 08 Cus Ferrara 39.44 237
46. CAPRINI, Annagiulia 06 De Akker Team 40.78 214

A women

1. BORDAS, Beatrix 92 Hungarian Swimming Association 27.37 711
2. VERRASZTÓ, Evelyn 89 Ferencvárosi Torna Club 28.53 627
3. ORIGLIA, Gioelemaria 96 FUTURA Club Prato 28.95 600
4. GALLERANI, Erica 99 De Akker Team 29.19 586
5. BORELLI, Vittoria 96 FUTURA Club Prato 29.65 559
6. ANŽUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.40 518
7. LESKOVAR, Neža 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 30.43 517
8. PROIETTI, Martina 96 De Akker Team 30.72 502
9. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica 34.88 343

B women

1. JEREBIĆ, Lorena 02 Zagrebački plivački klub 28.13 655
2. KOSTENKO, Alina 03 Kazahkhstan NAT 28.50 629
3. BATTA, Orsolya 02 Hsuvc 29.56 564
4. GALLERANI, Valeria 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 29.78 552
5. RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 30.04 537
6. TENTORIO, Martina 02 Nuoto Club Seregno 30.98 490
7. DI GIOVANDOMENICA, Giulia 03 Uisp Nuoto Cordenons Asd 31.05 487
8. LOVRIĆ, Iva 02 Zagrebački plivački klub 31.16 481
9. ZWEIBROT, Sara 02 Schwimmverein FK Spittal 31.76 455

10. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 31.94 447
11. DELL`AVVOCATO, Martina 02 QSWIMM SSD a RL 31.95 447
12. KRAJNC, Daša 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 32.79 413
13. BATTIPAGLIA, Martina 03 Mol Team Asd 33.27 395
14. SLAVIČ, Gini 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 33.49 388
15. REPINA, Taja 03 PK Kranj 34.36 359
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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

20. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, B women

Rojen rezultat točke

16. BATAGELJ, Nicole 03 PK Ajdovščina 35.47 326

C women

1. ONAL, Ece Imge 04 Turkish Team 30.42 517
CONSOLINI, Giulia 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 30.42 517

3. VACCHI, Matilde 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 30.61 508
4. MIŠVELJ, Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.62 507
5. TICHY, Anastasia 04 SU Generali Salzburg 30.66 505
6. ATICI, Doga 04 Turkish Team 30.68 504
7. FIRI, Ema 04 Zagrebački plivački klub 30.81 498
8. LIČEN, Sara 05 PK Ajdovščina 32.05 442
9. OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 33.25 396

10. ZANELLI, Marta 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 33.75 379
11. GOVONI, Olivia 05 De Akker Team 34.14 366
12. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.20 364
13. MONTI, Francesca 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 34.24 363
14. NUCIFORO, Elisa 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 34.74 347
15. ČEHOVIN, Ema 04 PK Ajdovščina 38.35 258
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